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BRIOCHE SCONE

Short Product Name:
BRIOCHE SCONE

Frozen, fully baked individual, glazed, rich, sweetened, fruited bread. Suitable for splitting and filling.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [[EEL30

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1462.7kJ
1462.7k) 346.5kCal
10.1, 9 22 . )
346.5kcal 0.1, 5% & 0.05
Carbohydrates 54.8g
of which sugars 22g
Fat 10.1g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 5.9g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1462.7kJ 346.5kcal
Fibre 1.8g
Protein 8.3g
Salt 0.05g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for May not be May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian suitable for suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegan Kosher Halal
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide
Ingredients

WHEAT flour (Flour (WHEAT flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin)), Water, Sultanas (sultanas, sunflower oil), Concentrated Butter (from MILK), Sugar, BUTTERMILK Powder, Baking powder (raising agents
(E450iim E500ii), WHEAT Flour (contains calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin)), EGG (free range EGG powder, anticaking agent E341), Ground turmeric, Glaze (skimmed MILK, water, sunflower oil, MILK protein,
modified starch E1442 (maize), emulsifier E471 (from palm oil), stabilizer E407, acidity regulator E339, colour E160a) .
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